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Table 8

INCIDENCE OF STROKE ASSOCIATEDWITH MEDICAL PROCEDURES

Australian population
Deaths from stroke 1:1,639'80

Non-stroke comparisons'8o
Cancer

Suicide 15-24 yr/age
Heart disease
Motor vehicle accidents

1:565

1:4,000
1:690

1:3,125

Cardiopulmonary by-pass surgery 1-5:100179

Open-heart surgery 0.3% - 5.2%'8'

Coronary by-pass surgery 6.1%34

Percutaneous transluminal angioplasty123
Intracranial

Extracranial (supraorbital)

Stroke
TIA
Mortality
Stroke
TIA
Restenosis

33.3%
22.2%
16.7%
1%
2%
5.9%


