## Table 8

## INCIDENCE OF STROKE ASSOCIATED WITH MEDICAL PROCEDURES

Australian population			
Deaths from stroke		1:1,639180	
Non-stroke comparisons <sup>180</sup>			
Cancer		1:565	
Suicide 15-24 yr/age		1:4,000	
Heart disease		1:690	
Motor vehicle accidents		1:3,125	
Cardiopulmonary by-pass surgery		1-5:100179	
Open-heart surgery		0.3% - 5.2% <sup>181</sup>	
Coronary by-pass surgery		6.1% <sup>34</sup>	
Percutaneous transluminal angioplasty	123		
Intracranial	Stroke	33.3%	
	TIA	22.2%	
	Mortality	16.7%	
Extracranial (supraorbital)	Stroke	1%	
	TIA	2%	
	Restenosis	5.9%	